

MMGISY

SC

प्रखंड → मनिहरी

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

PMGISY Road to Harla Jori

Agreement no - 23/SBD/20-21

Agreement value -

DIVISION

Agreement date - 26/6/2020

SUB-DIVISION

MS NAV NIRMAN CONSTRUCTION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

NAV NIRMAN

522
26/6/20

4th and final bill

35

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area	
	No.	L.	B.	D.		
Name of work: Construction of						
road from PMGSY Road to						
Harajori under MMGSY						
Agency: Nav Nirman Construction						
Agreement No: 2353D/2020-21						
Date of commencement: 26-06-2020						
(Actual)						
Date of completion: 19-12-2021						
Record Measurement						
Measurement						
NPL						
Abstract of cost						
(1/1) Pls & fixing of						
working bench mark						
pillar						
1.00 No. O.V.T.M.B.P. - (2)						
@ 4250.31/each — Rs. 4250.00						
(ii) pls & fixing of working						
Reference pillar						
3.00 No. O.V.T.M.B.P. - (2)						
@ 1937.78/each — Rs. 5813.00						
(2/2) clearing and grubbing						
road land						
0.67 Hact O.V.T.M.B.P. - (2)						
@ 51133.76/Hact — Rs. 34260.00						
(3/3) Excavation for road way						
in soil						

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(i) 2.5 m Stone post					
4.0 Nos @ V.T.M.P. (30)					
@ 582.04/each - Rs.					2332.00
(16/16) Mr & fixing of					
typical messy					
informatory sign board					
4.0 Nos @ V.T.M.P. (30)					
@ 9378.36/each - Rs.					37513.00
(17/18) RCC M15 grade					
boundary pillar					
16.0 Nos @ V.T.M.P. (31)					
@ 4746.2/each - Rs.					7641.00
(19/19) Mr & fixing of					
cautionary mandatory					
& informatory sign board					
(i) 600 mm equilateral					
triangle board					
6.0 Nos @ V.T.M.P. (31)					
@ 3744.46/each - Rs.					22466.00
(ii) 600 mm x 450 mm sign					
board					
4.0 Nos @ V.T.M.P. (31)					
@ 4836.78/each - Rs.					19344.00
(iii) 900 mm side octagon					
2.0 Nos @ V.T.M.P. (31)					
@ 8912.25/each - Rs.					17824.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(²⁶ / ₂₇) Painting on parapet wall					
24.96 m ² Q.V.T. 4 B P (32)					
@ 97.13/m ²					
				Rs.	2425.00
				Rs.	5901426.00
Add 12 % GST ⊕				Rs.	708171.00
Add 1 % L. cess ⊕				Rs.	59014.00
				Rs.	6668601.00
less p/r payment (-)				Rs.	5101498.00
				Rs.	1567113.00
100 3/01/2023 JE					